FKC JUNIOR HIGH MEET

at ELWOOD
MAY 6, 2014

BOYS RESULTS

100 METER DASH

BRAIDEN GOMEZ - AXT
RILEY POOL - W/H
RAUL CLOUSE - ELW
DELANE HUGUNIN - E/F
COLLEN JAIXEN - AMH
RILEY RACICIY - PLE

OO WN B

200 METER DASH

BRAIDEN GOMEZ - AXT
HOLDEN ECKHOUT - AMH
DEVON WALKER - EC
RAUL CLOUSE - ELW
RILEY POOL - W/H

RILEY RACICIY - PLE

oOUThA WN B

400 METER DASH

DEVON WALKER - EC
JARRETT BERTRAND - AXT
TYSON RIEL - OVR

EVAN PALMER - AMH
JERRY BRUMMELS - EC
AARON CLOUSE - ELW

OO~ WN B

800 METER RUN
CALEB SPRINGER - W/H
EVAN PALMER - AMH

BRONSON GIBBONS - PLE
PRESTON WALKER - EC
DEVIN STEPHENS - ELW

OO U WN B

1600 METER RUN

CALEB SPRINGER - W/H
COLTON LAUBY - E/F
DALTON WALKER - SEM
TRAVIS TOLLES - PLE

OO WN B

AJ JENKINS - W/H

110 METER INT HURDLES
HOLDEN ECKHOUT - AMH
WYATT HUBBARD - EC
LOGAN WEILAND - OVR
LANE BERTRAND - AXT
SYDNEY GRUWELL - W/H
TYLER PALOWSKI - PLE

OUTA WN

BRAIDEN BILLINGTON - W/H

BRAIDEN BILLINGTON - W/H

11.90
12.50
12.60
12.80
12.90
13.20

24.80
25.50
26.40
26.90
27.00
27.60

57.80
58.30
1:00.30
1:01.10
1:04.10
1:04.20

2:22.20
2:31.20
2:35.50
2:37.10
2:39.80
2:42.00

5:11.00
5:22.70
5:44.30
5:47.90
5:51.40
6:00.00

18.20
19.10
19.20
20.00
20.60
21.80

200 METER LOW HURDLES
JAYDN FORD - EC
WYATT HUBBARD - EC
LANE BERTRAND - AXT
COLLEN JAIXEN - AMH
SYDNEY GRUWELL - W/H
KEVIN BOTEO - SEM

OO~ WN B

SHOT PUT

1 ALLEN SHULTZ - LOO

2 AYDEN BOLLER - E/F

3 SCHUYLER BROWN - OVR
4 AUSTIN SKAGGS - AXT

5 SPENCER NUHFER - EC

6 DILAN SMITH - OVR

DISCUS

1 JASON BENNETS - W/H

2 EVAN PALMER - AMH

3 CLAYTON NICHOLS - W/H
4 COLTON THOMPSON - E/F
5 CHRISTIAN TIMM - E/F

6 JOEY GARDNER - LOO

HIGH JUMP

1 AARON CLOUSE - ELW

2 HUNTER PAITZ - PLE

3 CALEB SPRINGER - W/H
4T JERRY BRUMMELS - EC
4T RILEY THOMSEN - AMH
4T DAKOTA ABBOTT - AMH
LONG JUMP

HOLDEN ECKHOUT - AMH
RAUL CLOUSE - ELW
RILEY RACICIY - PLE
DAKOTA ABBOTT - AMH
SAM FLORELL - AMH
TYSON RIEL - OVR

OO~ WN

TRIPLE JUMP

1 HOLDEN ECKHOUT - AMH
2 CALEB SPRINGER - W/H

3 DEVON WALKER - EC

4 RILEY POOL - W/H

5 COLTON LAUBY - E/F

6 SAM FLORELL - AMH

POLE VAULT

BRAIDEN GOMEZ - AXT
AARON CLOUSE - ELW
CALEB WERGER - ELW
AJ JENKINS - W/H

JARED CLINE - AXT
JEREMY SCHEPLER - W/H

OO~ WN B

29.20
30.40
30.70
30.70
31.50
31.80

37ft 0.00in
36ft 9.75in
35ft 2.25in
32ft 10.50in
32ft 8.75in
32ft 8.25in

105ft 8.00in
101ft 2.00in
97ft 7.00in
96ft 1.00in
941t 8.00in
90ft 10.00in

5ft 4.00in
5ft 3.00in
5ft 0.00in
41t 8.00in
41t 8.00in
4ft 8.00in

18ft 1.50in
15ft 6.75in
15ft 3.75in
14ft 10.00in
14ft 9.00in
14ft 8.50in

36ft 9.00in
33ft 6.50in
32ft 11.00in
32ft 1.00in
31ft 3.50in
30ft 1.00in

9ft 6.00in
7ft 6.00in
7ft 6.00in
6ft 6.00in
6ft 6.00in
6ft 0.00in

400 METER RELAY

ELM CREEK
OVERTON
AMHERST
ELWOOD
PLEASANTON
WILCOX/HILDRETH

SO WN

1600 METER RELAY
AMHERST

AXTELL
WILCOX/HILDRETH
ELM CREEK
EUSTIS/FARNAM
OVERTON

U WN

400M RELAY WINNERS

50.20
53.20
53.40
54.50
55.00
55.80

4:14.60
4:14.70
4:23.60
4:38.00
4:54.10
4:57.00

Devon Walker, Jerry Brummels, Wyatt Hubbard, Jaydn Ford

1600M RELAY WINNERS

Riley Thomsen, Collen Jaixen, Evan Palmer, Steve Boldt

TEAM SCORES
1. AMHERST

2. WILCOX/HILDRETH
3. ELM CREEK

4. AXTELL

5. ELWOOD

6. EUSTIS/IFARNAM

7. OVERTON

8. PLEASANTON

9. LOOMIS

1 SEM

e

91.66
89.00
70.33
62.00
48.00
30.00
29.00
27.00
11.00

7.00




FKC JUNIOR HIGH MEET

at ELWOOD
MAY 6, 2014

GIRLS RESULTS

100 METER DASH

1 CLAIRE CORNELL - EC
2 AZIA OURADA - EC

3 AYANNA GARZA - AXT
4 BRIDGET BEISEL - W/H
5T MACIE HOUSER - AMH
5T EMME NICKEL - AXT

200 METER DASH

CORRYN FALK - PLE

EMILY ZIMMER - PLE

MACIE HOUSER - AMH

PAIGE KIRBY - AXT

BRITNEY KREIG - AMH

BECCA SAATHOFF-BECK - W/H

oOUThA WN B

400 METER DASH

ABBY QUADHAMMER - W/H
CAMILLE FISHELL - AXT
ASPEN SITORIUS - ELW

ABBIE MARTENSON - AMH
BECCA SAATHOFF-BECK - W/H
TAYLOR HICKEY - ELW

OO~ WN B

800 METER RUN

EMILY ARNOLD - AMH
TAYLOR HICKEY - ELW
TARYN HADWIGER - AMH
JAYDEN EBY - OVR
TIFFANY DICKAU - ELW
HARPER WELLS - AXT

OO U WN B

1600 METER RUN

KERI BAUER - PLE
TIFFANY DICKAU - ELW
KEEGAN LINDER - PLE
MANON MARTIN - ELW
LIZ MARCELLUS - AXT
JAYDEN EBY - OVR

OO WN B

100 METER LOW HURDLES
MADISON HALLIWELL - EC
EMILY RUMBECK - AMH
JOSCELYN SONCKSEN - SEM
MADI COBB - AMH

JAYDIN SCHAKE - AMH
SIDNEY ENOCHS - OVR

OUTA WN

13.00
13.60
13.80
14.50
14.60
14.60

30.40
30.50
30.80
30.90
31.10
31.20

1:06.10
1:06.80
1:07.80
1:09.30
1:09.40
1:09.90

2:47.20
2:48.20
2:50.00
2:50.20
2:50.60
2:51.00

6:08.90
6:10.60
6:28.90
6:31.70
6:36.40
6:38.10

17.90
18.10
19.10
19.30
19.70
20.20

200 METER LOW HURDLES
EMILY RUMBECK - AMH
PAIGE KIRBY - AXT

TORI ANDESON - OVR
ABBY QUADHAMMER - W/H
MADI COBB - AMH

SARA RIPP - SEM

OO~ WN B

SHOT PUT

1 MALLORY OLMSTEAD - OVR
2 MAKAYLA REHBEIN - PLE

3 VELIA CASH - SEM

4 BAILEY BAXTER - LOO

5 BAYLEE DIEFENBAUGH - ELW
6 SAMMY JACK - E/F

DISCUS

1 MALLORY OLMSTEAD - OVR
2 MAKAYLA REHBEIN - PLE

3 McKAYLA MEYER - LOO

4 MEGHAN FISHER - PLE

5 BAILEY BAXTER - LOO

6 JAYDIN SCHAKE - AMH

HIGH JUMP

1 ASPEN SITORIUS - ELW
2 KERI BAUER - PLE

3 SARAH MATSON - EC
4T EMILY ARNOLD - AMH
4T ERICA EACKER - SEM
4T CARRIE JEWITT - OVR
LONG JUMP (NEW RECORD)

CLAIRE CORNELL - EC
ASPEN SITORIUS - ELW
AZIA OURADA - EC
EMILY ARNOLD - AMH
AYANNA GARZA - AXT
CAMILLE FISHELL - AXT

OO~ WN

TRIPLE JUMP

1 KERI BAUER - PLE

2 ABBY QUADHAMMER - W/H

3 CAMILLE FISHELL - AXT

4 BECCA SAATHOFF-BECK - W/H
5 LINDSEY DITTMAR - SEM

6 TORI ANDESON - OVR

POLE VAULT

1 EMME NICKEL - AXT

2 KAT POTTER - W/H

3 CAITLIN CALLAN - AXT
4 KATELYN WELLS - AXT

34.20
34.40
34.60
34.90
35.10
35.20

27ft 2.00in
26ft 7.00in
26ft 0.75in
25ft 8.50in
24ft 5.50in
24ft 0.50in

87ft 0.00in
72ft 9.00in
71ft 8.00in
71ft 4.00in
69ft 7.00in
68ft 7.00in

4ft 9.00in
4ft 8.00in
4ft 4.00in
41t 4.00in
41t 4.00in
4ft 4.00in

16ft 5.50in
14ft 11.00in
141t 3.00in
14ft 1.50in
13ft 8.00in
13ft 4.00in

30ft 3.50in
28ft 0.50in
27ft 1.50in
26ft 10.50in
26ft 2.00in
26ft 1.50in

6ft 6.00in
6ft 0.00in
5ft 6.00in
5ft 0.00in

400 METER RELAY

ELM CREEK
AXTELL

AMHERST
OVERTON
WILCOX/HILDRETH
ELWOOD

SO WN

1600 METER RELAY
PLEASANTON
AMHERST
AXTELL
ELWOOD
ELM CREEK
OVERTON

U WN

400M RELAY WINNERS

55.10
58.20
1:00.30
1:01.00
1:01.50
1:01.90

4:34.00
4:46.00
4:53.70
4:58.10
5:03.00
5:10.70

Azia Ourada, Sarah Matson, Maddi Halliwell, Claire Cornell

1600M RELAY WINNERS

Keri Bauer, Corryn Falk, Keegan Lindner, Emily Zimmer

TEAM SCORES

. PLEASANTON
AMHERST
AXTELL

ELM CREEK
ELWOOD
WILCOX/HILDRETH
OVERTON

SEM

LOOMIS
EUSTIS/IFARNAM

©Co~Nk~wWNE

=
o

82.00
76.83
73.50
62.00
54.00
43.00
40.33
17.33
12.00

1.00




